II SEZIONE PENALE 
RUOLO COLLEGIALE
UDIENZA 27/11/2024
PRESIDENTE DOTT.SSA DE PASQUALE
 
	N.RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO 
	ORE
	RINVIO 

	5935/23
	6652/23
	
	09.00
	

	731/22
	4132/20
	
	09.30
	

	1647/22
	11226/19
	
	10.15
	

	4927/23
	3727/22
	
	11.00
	

	2799/21
	3149/20
	
	11.45
	         

	4107/22
	11037/19
	
	12.15
	

	3988/21
	2282/19
	
	13.00
	

	3773/19
	11526/16
	
	13.15
	

	913/19
	8481/13
	
	13.45
	

	2798/21
	11132/19
	
	15.00
	

	3355/20
	15114/17
	
	16.00
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



